House Plan Jennian

HOMES

Riverside

The Riverside is a beautifully designed four bedroom
home with spacious open-plan living areas that pour
out onto your patio or deck.
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Riverside
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Living Area

Garage Area

Total Floor Area
Home Width

Home Length

187.05 m?
44.43 m?

231.48 m?
131 m

24.02 m

The images may show features which may not be included in the standard plan or price. Your local Jennian New Home Consultant will confirm
standard features and discuss your ideas. All plans remain the copyright of Jennian Homes.
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