House Plan





Riverside



The Riverside is a beautifully designed four bedroom home with spacious open-plan living areas that pour out onto your patio or deck.

Riverside



Living Area	187.05 m ²
Garage Area	44.43 m ²
Total Floor Area	231.48 m ²
Home Width	13.1 m
Home Length	24.02 m

The images may show features which may not be included in the standard plan or price. Your local Jennian New Home Consultant will confirm standard features and discuss your ideas. All plans remain the copyright of Jennian Homes.



